EuroHockey Indoor Championship III (M)

Vantaa, FINLAND

15t — 17 January 2016

One Pool
Belarus
Wales
Turkey
Finland
Italy
Slovakia

Friday 15 January 2016
10.00
11.10
12.20

16.30
17.40
18.50

Saturday 16" January 2016

10.00
11.10
12.20

16.30
17.40
18.50

Sunday 17 January 2016
10.00
11.10
12.20
13.15

Belarus
Turkey
Wales

Slovakia
Belarus
Wales

Turkey
Slovakia
Finland

Wales
Finland
Italy

Turkey
Italy
Belarus

Prize Giving Ceremony

<

<

Slovakia
Finland
Italy

Turkey
Italy
Finland

Belarus
Wales
Italy

Belarus
Slovakia
Turkey

Wales
Slovakia
Finland

Last Updated: 02/11/2015

Note: The Match Schedule is subject to amendment at the
discretion of EHF or the Tournament Director.




